Fiber Solutions - FusionLess® Connectors
LP-FLLCXX
FusionLess® LC Optical Mechanical Connector
LPFLLCXX_PFD_ENB01W
Features
Low insertion loss mechanical
connector, equivalent to

Fiber Solutions - FusionLess® Connectors - LP-FLLCXX FusionLess® LC Optical Mechanical Connector
How to Order
LP-FLCCMMDPBE
C
Examples:
3
LP-FL FussionLess® Optical Connector Field Installable
CC
Connector type
SC: SC Connector
LC: LC Connector
MM
Fiber Mode and type
M1: Multimode OM1 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1b 62.5/125μm
M2: Multimode OM2 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.1 50/125μm
M3: Multimode OM3 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.2 50/125μm
M4: Multimode OM4 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.3 50/125μm
S1: Singlemode ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3    9/125μm
D
Fiber cable diameter
1: 0.9mm
2: 0.25mm
3: Both 0.9 and 0.25mm
4: 2.0mm
5: 3.0mm
6: 2x3 and 1.6x2 mm GPON
P
Color Housing
1: Blue (SM)
2: Green (APC)
3: Black (OM2)
4: Beige (OM1)
5: Aqua (OM3/OM4)
B Boot Color
1: White
E
Line
Blanco: FusionLess® EasyFit (Standard) line
P: Premium line
Part Number Description
LP-FLLCS1311 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, LC, Singlemode, PC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3